
WCTA TV Channel Lineup

Cinemax Plex
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

Cinemax
Cinemax More Max
Cinemax Action Max
Cinemax Thriller Max
Cinemax Max Latino
Cinemax Movie Max
Cinemax Outer Max
Cinemax 5 Star Max

Showtime Unlimited
241
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
290
291

Flix
Showtime
Showtime 2
Showtime Showcase
Showtime Extreme
Showtime BET
Showtime FamilyZone
Showtime Women
Showtime Next
TMC
TMC Xtra

STARZ Plex
300
301
302
303
304
308
309
310
311
312
313

STARZ
STARZ Cinema
STARZ Edge
STARZ Kids & Family
STARZ Comedy
STARZ ENCORE
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Action
STARZ ENCORE Black

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10
11
12
14
15
16

120
121
122
123
125
128
136
137
140
141
145
146
147

Weather, Music & News
KIMT - CBS
KIMT - MyNetwork TV
KIMT - CBS (Antenna)
KAAL - ABC
KAAL - StartTV
KAAL - ION Plus
KTTC - NBC
KTTC - Heroes & Icons
KTTC - CW Network
KXLT - Fox
KXLT - MeTV
KFPX - ION Television
KDIN - IPTV
KDIN - IPTV Create
KDIN - IPTV World
KDIN - IPTV Kids
KSMQ - Regional PBS
KSMQ - Minnesota PBS
KAAL - Bounce
KAAL - ION
KTTC - Court TV
KTTC - True Crime Network
KXLT - MeTV Toons
KXLT - Court TV Mystery
KXLT - Quest

22
30
32
36
38
41
44
45 
49
50
52
57
64
65
70
74
76
77
81
87
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
99

150
152
178
179
200
204
208

ESPNU
Fox Sports 2
Golf Channel
NewsNation
Nickelodeon
Lifetime
FX Movie Channel
Comedy Central
Paramount Network
Boomerang
FXX
E! Entertainment Television
Fox Business Network
CNN International
CNBC
National Geographic Wild
TLC
Animal Planet
American Heros Channel
Magnolia Network
Viceland
FYI
Lifetime Real Women
Oxygen
OWN
Reelz
Justice Central
Jewelry TV
Lifetime Movie Network
TCM
Hallmark Movie Channel
Game Show Network
MTV
VH1
CMT

HBO Plex
HBO
HBO 2
HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone

250
251
252
253
254
255

Premium Channels

19
21
27
29
31
33
34
35
37
39
40
42
43
46
47
48
51
58
59
61
62
63
69
72
73
75
78
79
80
88
93

105
169
170
171
177
180

ESPN
ESPN2
Big 10 Network
Fox Sports One
Outdoor Channel
A&E
USA
TBS
Freeform
TruTV
Disney Channel
TV Land
SyFy
TNT
FX
Bravo
Cartoon Network
Motor Trend
Weather Channel
CNN
Headline News
Fox News
MSNBC
RFD-TV
National Geographic
Discovery Channel
Food Network
Travel Channel
Investigation Discovery
History Channel
HGTV
HSN
Inspirational
EWTN
TBN
Hallmark Channel
C-Span

Broadcast Basic Expanded BasicEconomy Basic


